CHORUS LTD.

CHORUS LTD.
ISIN: NZCNUE0001S2

WKN:

Overview

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
7.19 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.98% (0.07)

NZCNUEO0001S2
CNU

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Technology
Stock

1,925 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

7.17 AUD (1,489)
7.19 AUD (720)
7.17 AUD

7.215 AUD

7.14 AUD

7.12 AUD
7.180058 AUD
353,897
2,540,974.69
1,558

2.00
7.00

6.00

ol

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZCNUE0001S2&ID_NOTATION=54828152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1f7ed5919252e3347adf258d9f4041021469b272ccfc7031aa6842e0ad27ac4&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d96d93230cf85d91&time=1720853473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e73c5cc28347570105a8d6bbb93d6d654b103d8aa7509d265d324d6b3156419&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74daa4b339d2d76a0&time=1720853473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2d544b4a46453167ce9533517fbc3b6126bcce9d212e05902ae07d9b538db78&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1162267dd96f4435b&time=1720853473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77405ff920dd5920a0a26af0bacad6394705affc5bff45f6698094bf0984325a&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=af052f51e13473778&time=1720853473&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d39cc10e7c323a2647b155538354aca88824780fe4bda3976e5a53773e92826d&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b598934404464529&time=1720853473&tool=RSC

CHORUS LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 08:10:25

Price
7.19 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.98% (0.07)

NZCNUEO0001S2
CNU

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Technology
Stock

1,925 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

7.06 AUD (312,671
7.01 AUD (455,724
6.99 AUD (432,134
7.14 AUD (413,061

6.47 AUD (2024/05/09

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.17 AUD (1,489)
Ask (Ask size) 7.19 AUD (720)
Open 7.17 AUD
High 7.215 AUD
Low 7.14 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.12 AUD
VWAP 7.180058 AUD
Volume (pcs) 353,897
Trading volume 2,540,974.69
Number of trades 1,558
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -1.93% -6.07% +20.47%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.46 +1.21
Beta 0.17 0.35 0.11
Volatility 18.16 18.77 21.80

CESKAS

spofitelna

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
7.69 AUD (2024/02/22)
)
)
)

(
8.02 AUD (2023/08/01
6.45 AUD (2023/10/30

All listings for CHORUS LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 4.38 EUR 0.00 1

12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 4.32 EUR 0.00 1

12
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 4.32 EUR 0.00 1

12
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:00 4.32 EUR 0.00 1

12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 4.32 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54828152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55467102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55101424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244364
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58936643

CHORUS LTD.

12
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/03/ 18:49 4.15USD 0.00 2

25
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 7.19 AUD 2.54 1,558
Exchange 12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361170393

CHORUS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CHORUS LTD.

Datacom House, Level 8, Jervois Quay
68-86 6140 Wellington

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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